
Freedom of Information Report
College summary

Balliol College

Brasenose College

New College

Magdalen College

Christ Church

University College

St John's College

Wadham College

Oriel College

Exeter College

Somerville College

Lincoln College

Lady Margaret Hall

St Peter's College

Worcester College

St Catherine's College

Hertford College

Keble College

Mansfield College

St Anne's College

St Hilda's College

Merton College

The Queen's College

Trinity College

Harris Manchester College

Corpus Christi College

Jesus College

Pembroke College

St Hugh's College

St Edmund Hall

St Benet's Hall

Regent's Park College

182

128

117

112

110

91

90

89

74

72

67

66

66

66

65

61

59

59

59

59

52

51

51

51

48

44

44

44

44

44

30

22

Applications subscription ranking

Balliol College

Brasenose College

Corpus Christi College

Christ Church

Exeter College

Harris Manchester College

Hertford College

Jesus College

Keble College

Lincoln College

Lady Margaret Hall

Magdalen College

Mansfield College

Merton College

New College

Oriel College

Pembroke College

The Queen's College

Regent's Park College

St Anne's College

St Benet's Hall

St Catherine's College

St Hilda's College

St Hugh's College

St John's College

St Peter's College

St Edmund Hall

Somerville College

Trinity College

University College

Wadham College

Worcester College

182

128

44

110

72

48

59

44

59

66

66

112

59

51

117

74

44

51

22

59

30

61

52

44

90

66

44

67

51

91

89

65

Applications by college

Balliol College

Brasenose College

Corpus Christi College

Christ Church

Exeter College

Harris Manchester College

Hertford College

Jesus College

Keble College

Lincoln College

Lady Margaret Hall

Magdalen College

Mansfield College

Merton College

New College

Oriel College

Pembroke College

The Queen's College

Regent's Park College

St Anne's College

St Benet's Hall

St Catherine's College

St Hilda's College

St Hugh's College

St John's College

St Peter's College

St Edmund Hall

Somerville College

Trinity College

University College

Wadham College

Worcester College

15

10

7

11

6

9

10

6

9

10

9

9

9

8

10

9

7

9

3

8

4

8

8

6

8

11

7

10

6

15

9

6

Offers made by colleges

Please note that applicants can be made offers
at colleges other than that which to they applied.

Open applicants are allocated to a college, and
may also be made an offer at a different college.

Applications for PPE in UCAS cycle 2018


