Please note that applicants can be made offers at colleges other than that which to they applied.

Open applicants are allocated to a college, and may also be made an offer at a different college.

Applications for PPE in UCAS cycle 2018

Applications by college		Offers made by colleges		Applio	
Balliol College	182	Balliol College	15	Balliol (
Brasenose College	128	Brasenose College	10	Brasen	
Corpus Christi College	44	Corpus Christi College	7	New Co	
Christ Church	110	Christ Church	11	Magda	
Exeter College	72	Exeter College	6	Christ (
Harris Manchester College	48	Harris Manchester College	9	Univers	
Hertford College	59	Hertford College	10	St Johr	
Jesus College	44	Jesus College	6	Wadha	
Keble College	59	Keble College	9	Oriel C	
Lincoln College	66	Lincoln College	10	Exeter	
Lady Margaret Hall	66	Lady Margaret Hall	9	Somer	
Magdalen College	112	Magdalen College	9	Lincoln	
Mansfield College	59	Mansfield College	9	Lady M	
Merton College	51	Merton College	8	St Pete	
New College	117	New College	10	Worces	
Oriel College	74	Oriel College	9	St Cath	
Pembroke College	44	Pembroke College	7	Hertfor	
The Queen's College	51	The Queen's College	9	Keble (
Regent's Park College	22	Regent's Park College	3	Mansfie	
St Anne's College	59	St Anne's College	8	St Ann	
St Benet's Hall	30	St Benet's Hall	4	St Hilda	
St Catherine's College	61	St Catherine's College	8	Merton	
St Hilda's College	52	St Hilda's College	8	The Qu	
St Hugh's College	44	St Hugh's College	6	Trinity	
St John's College	90	St John's College	8	Harris I	
St Peter's College	66	St Peter's College	11	Corpus	
St Edmund Hall	44	St Edmund Hall	7	Jesus (
Somerville College	67	Somerville College	10	Pembro	
Trinity College	51	Trinity College	6	St Hug	
University College	91	University College	15	St Edm	
Wadham College	89	Wadham College	9	St Ben	
Worcester College	65	Worcester College	6	Regent	

Applications subscription ranking

Applications subscription	ii ranking
Balliol College	182
Brasenose College	128
New College	117
Magdalen College	112
Christ Church	110
University College	91
St John's College	90
Wadham College	89
Oriel College	74
Exeter College	72
Somerville College	67
Lincoln College	66
Lady Margaret Hall	66
St Peter's College	66
Worcester College	65
St Catherine's College	61
Hertford College	59
Keble College	59
Mansfield College	59
St Anne's College	59
St Hilda's College	52
Merton College	51
The Queen's College	51
Trinity College	51
Harris Manchester College	48
Corpus Christi College	44
Jesus College	44
Pembroke College	44
St Hugh's College	44
St Edmund Hall	44
St Benet's Hall	30
Regent's Park College	22